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Emergency Kits & Supplies, Earthquake Bracing Equipment*** 
 
Local – Earthquake Preparedness Supplies 
 
Redwood Trading Post, 1305 El Camino Real, Redwood City, CA 94063 
650-363-2033 http://www.redwoodtradingpost.com/ 
 
REI, Lowe’s, Home Depot, Orchard Supply, Ace Hardware and military surplus stores also sell limited supplies. 
  
Web- Personal and Work Emergency Kits & Supplies  
 
Your Safety Place 925-829-0350 http://yoursafetyplace.com/ (bulk discounts available) 
  
Survival Kits Online 877-3-DAY-KIT http://survivalkitsonline.com/ 
 
SOS Survival Products 800-479-7998 http://www.sossurvivalproducts.com/ (comprehensive catalog) 
 
Simpler Life Emergency Provisions, Inc. 408-973-1222 http://www.simplerlife.com/ 
 
Safety Central 707-472-0288 http://www.safetycentral.com/ 
 
Ready America 800-959-4053 http://readyamerica.com/ 
 
Quake Kare 800-2PREPARE http://www.quakekare.com/ 
 
Emergency Lifeline Corporation and Resource 800-826-2201 http://www.emergencylifeline.com  (limited supplies) 
 
Emergency Essentials 800-999-1863 http://beprepared.com/ (extensive food & grains) 
 
Earthquake Store http://www.earthquakestore.com/ 
 
911Supplies.com http://www.911supplies.com/ 
 
Web – Other Emergency Related Resources 
 
Life Safety Associates (emergency supplies, emergency response training) 888-552-5433 http://www.lifesafety.com/ 
 
SafeHomeProducts.com (safety, monitoring and emergency products) 877-358-0900 
http://www.safehomeproducts.com/shp2/sm/sm.asp?source=overture 
 
Equipped to Survive (guidance to build your own emergency kits) http://www.equipped.com/earthqk.htm 
 
Earthquake Bracing/Restraint Equipment Vendors 
 
ETC Building & Design 858-554-1150 http://www.etcusa.net 
 
SciLine Products 800-622-3010 http://www.sciline.com/ 
 
QuakeHOLD! Industrial 800-232-7836 http://www.quakeholdindustrial.com 
 
Worksafe Technologies 408-370-7050 http://www.worksafetech.com/ 
 
Earthquake Bracing/Restraint Equipment Installation Vendors 
 
ETC Building & Design 858-554-1150 http://www.etcusa.net 
 
QuakeHOLD! Industrial 800-232-7836 http://www.quakeholdindustrial.com 
 
Worksafe Technologies 408-370-7050 http://www.worksafetech.com/ 
 
 

Computer stores sell some anchoring kits. 
Most lab supply catalogs also include preparedness and safety materials. 

 
*** This list is not intended as an endorsement of particular vendors.  
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